BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : 8 BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester 8 held in the month of
Published on June 18

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10021/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8011(3) 30.00 3.33
VIKAS HARSH Flo A+|18 D|12 9.00
BE/10057/14 CEB8002(4) CE8004(2) CES8009(3) MA2201(4) 97.00 7.46
AMAN KUMAR LAKRA A+|36 EX|20 B+|21 C|20 13.00
BE/10064/14 CEB8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8011(3) 80.00 8.89
GAURAV JHA A+[36 EX|20 A|24 9.00
BE/10077/14 CEB8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) MA2201(4) 93.00 7.15
RAJ KISHORE SINGH A+|36 EX|20 B+[21 D|16 13.00
MUNDA
BE/10133/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) EE2201(4) MA2201(4) 117.00 6.88
DEVANAND PRASAD A+|36 EX|20 B+|21 B|24 D|16 17.00
MARANDI
BE/10164/14 CE6005(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CES8009(3) MA2201(4) 115.00 7.19
SATYAM KUMAR B|18 A+|36 EX|20 B+[21 Cl20 16.00
BE/10168/14 CEB8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8007(3) 74.00 8.22
SHUBHAM KUMAR A+[36 EX|20 B|18 9.00
BE/10170/14 CEB8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 84.00 9.33
VISHAL BANDHU EX|40 EX|20 Al24 9.00
BE/10173/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CES8009(3) 80.00 8.89
TONY SACHIN ORAON A+[36 EX|20 Al24 9.00
BE/10174/14 CEB8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 80.00 8.89
ANIMESH ANAND Al24 A+|36 EX|20 9.00
BE/10178/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8011(3) 81.00 9.00
MONALISA A+[36 A+|18 A+[27 9.00
BE/10190/14 CEB8002(4) CE8004(2) CES8009(3) 86.00 9.56
ANAND BIHARI A+|36 EX|20 EX|30 9.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CE8001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & CONT
CES8011(3) : DAM AND WATER POWER ENGINEERIN
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
CE6005(3) : SURVEYING- I

CES8004(2) : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LABORAT
CES8002(4) : PROJECT / INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
CE4001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I

CE4003(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I

CE6007(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
CES8009(3) : SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CES8007(3) : GROUND WATER ENGINEERING

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester 8 held in the month of

LOCATION . MESRA
SEMESTER : 8

BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SPRING 2018

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No

Course ID (Credit)

Tot Credit
Points

Name

Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points

Total
Credits

SGPA

BE/10200/14

CE4001(3) CE8001(3)

CE8002(4)

CE8004(2)

68.00

PRANAY RANJAN

Flo B|18

A|32

A+|18

12.00

5.67

NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means

Courses:

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

CH2203(3) :
CE8001(3) :
CE8011(3) :
EE2201(4) :
CE6005(3) :
CE8004(2) :
CE8002(4) :
CE4001(3) :
CE4003(4) :
CE6007(3) :
CS2301(4) :
CE8009(3) :

MA2201(4)

CE8007(3) :

ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & CONT
DAM AND WATER POWER ENGINEERIN
PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
SURVEYING- I

STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LABORAT
PROJECT / INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I
STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I
GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT

: ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS

GROUND WATER ENGINEERING

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : 8 BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester 8 held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10232/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 78.00 8.67
SAURAV KUMAR A+[36 A+|18 Al24 9.00
BE/10299/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 85.00 9.44
AISHA MEHBOOB EX|40 A+[18 A+[27 9.00
BE/10306/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8007(3) 79.00 8.78
SAURAV KUMAR EX|40 A+[18 B+21 9.00
PRABHAT
BE/10312/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 83.00 9.22
NISHIT RAVI KUJUR A+[36 EX|20 A+[27 9.00
BE/10316/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) CS2301(4) MA2201(4) 18.00 1.06
RAMDAS BESRA FlO A+|18 F*0 FlO Flo 17.00
BE/10325/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) EE2201(4) MA2201(4) 94.00 5.53
PAWAN KUMAR Al24 A+[36 A+[18 D|16 FlO 17.00
BE/10332/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 75.00 8.33
JITENDRA KUMAR A+[36 A+|18 B+|21 9.00
BE/10350/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) MA2201(4) 88.00 6.77
PALLAV MEENA Al32 A+|18 B|18 C|20 13.00
BE/10382/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8011(3) 79.00 8.78
ANIMESH SAGAR EX|40 A+[18 B+|21 9.00
BE/10397/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 78.00 8.67
SUNIL ORAON A+[36 A+[18 Al24 9.00
BE/10439/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 87.00 9.67
ADITYA VIKRAM SINGH EX|40 EX|20 A+27 9.00
BE/10442/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 83.00 9.22
VISHAL KUMAR A+[27 A+|36 EX|20 9.00
BE/10443/14 CEB8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8007(3) MA2201(4) 103.00 7.92
SUMIT SAGAR A+|36 EX|20 A+27 C|20 13.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CE8001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & CONT
CES8011(3) : DAM AND WATER POWER ENGINEERIN
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
CE6005(3) : SURVEYING- I

CES8004(2) : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LABORAT
CES8002(4) : PROJECT / INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
CE4001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I

CE4003(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I

CE6007(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
CES8009(3) : SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CES8007(3) : GROUND WATER ENGINEERING

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER
SEMESTER : 8 BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester 8 held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10455/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CES8007(3) 86.00 9.56
ANISH BAGGA A+|36 EX|20 EX|30 9.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CE8001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & CONT
CES8011(3) : DAM AND WATER POWER ENGINEERIN
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
CE6005(3) : SURVEYING- I

CES8004(2) : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LABORAT
CES8002(4) : PROJECT / INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
CE4001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I

CE4003(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I

CE6007(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
CES8009(3) : SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CES8007(3) : GROUND WATER ENGINEERING

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : 8 BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester 8 held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10465/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 80.00 8.89
SAJEEV NIRALA Al24 A+|36 EX|20 9.00
BE/10467/14 CE6007(3) CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) MA2201(4) 96.00 6.00
ABHISHEK KUMAR B|18 D|12 A|32 A+[18 D|16 16.00
PANDIT
BE/10471/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8011(3) 88.00 9.78
ABHISHEK ROY EX]40 A+|18 EX|30 9.00
BE/10479/14 CE4003(4) CE6005(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 112.00 7.00
PANKAJ KUMAR C|20 B|18 A|32 A+[18 A|24 16.00
BE/10494/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 78.00 8.67
NAJISH AHMAD Al24 A+[36 A+|18 9.00
BE/10502/14 CE4001(3) CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) MA2201(4) 120.00 7.50
MANOJ RATNA KUMAR A|24 B|18 A+[36 A+|18 B[24 16.00
TARIVITLA
BE/10517/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CS2301(4) MA2201(4) 39.00 2.29
DEEPAK KUMAR B+[21 F|O A+|18 F|O FlO 17.00
BE/10523/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8007(3) CH2203(3) MA2201(4) 103.00 6.44
SOMU KUMAR A+[36 A+|18 B+21 D|12 D|16 16.00
BE/10538/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8007(3) 84.00 9.33
NILKESH MAHATO A+[36 A+|18 EX|30 9.00
BE/10539/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8011(3) 45.00 5.00
MANISH KUMAR FI0 A+|18 A+[27 9.00
BE/10544/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 81.00 9.00
ASHWINI KUMAR A+[27 A+|36 A+|18 9.00
BE/10550/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 90.00 10.00
NITIN AGRAWAL EX|30 EX|40 EX|20 9.00
BE/10564/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 74.00 8.22
DIVYA PRANAY Al32 A+|18 Al24 9.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

CE8001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & CONT
CES8011(3) : DAM AND WATER POWER ENGINEERIN
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
CE6005(3) : SURVEYING- I

CES8004(2) : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LABORAT
CES8002(4) : PROJECT / INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
CE4001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I

CE4003(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I

CE6007(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
CES8009(3) : SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CES8007(3) : GROUND WATER ENGINEERING

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER
SEMESTER : 8 BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester 8 held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10575/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CES8004(2) 87.00 9.67
ADITYA RAJ PRADHAN A+[27 EX|40 EX|20 9.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CE8001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & CONT
CES8011(3) : DAM AND WATER POWER ENGINEERIN
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
CE6005(3) : SURVEYING- I

CES8004(2) : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LABORAT
CES8002(4) : PROJECT / INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
CE4001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I

CE4003(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I

CE6007(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
CES8009(3) : SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CES8007(3) : GROUND WATER ENGINEERING

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : 8 BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester 8 held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10583/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 82.00 9.11
PRAKHAR RANJAN A|24 EX|40 A+|18 9.00
BE/10594/14 CEB8001(3) CEB8002(4) CE8004(2) 81.00 9.00
TARANI SHEETAL A+27 A+|36 A+[18 9.00
GUNTURI
BE/10595/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 78.00 8.67
ARYA VIKRAM SINGH Al24 A+|36 A+|18 9.00
BE/10602/14 CEB8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 84.00 9.33
ARYAN CHITRANSH Al24 EX|40 EX|20 9.00
BE/10607/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 84.00 9.33
SAI SREENIVAS EX|30 A+[36 A+|18 9.00
ADDEPALLI
BE/10609/14 CEB8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 72.00 8.00
N SANDEEP KUMAR Bl18 A+|36 A+|18 9.00
NAIK
BE/10619/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 72.00 8.00
NAVNEET KUMAR A+|36 A+|18 B|18 9.00
BE/10629/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 74.00 8.22
RAVI PRAKASH A|32 A+|18 A|24 9.00
BE/10634/14 CEB8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 85.00 9.44
RITURAJ A+27 EX|40 A+|18 9.00
BE/10636/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8009(3) 74.00 8.22
ANIL KUMAR A+|36 EX|20 B|18 9.00
BE/10654/14 CE8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 78.00 8.67
HARSHVARDHAN Al24 A+[36 A+[18 9.00
SINGH
BE/10663/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CE8011(3) 85.00 9.44
VELDURTHY JYOTIR EX]40 A+|18 A+27 9.00
ADITYA
BE/10664/14 | CE8001(3) | CE8002(4) | CE8004(2) | 85.00 9.44
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CE8001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & CONT
CES8011(3) : DAM AND WATER POWER ENGINEERIN
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
CE6005(3) : SURVEYING- I

CES8004(2) : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LABORAT
CES8002(4) : PROJECT / INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
CE4001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I

CE4003(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I

CE6007(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
CES8009(3) : SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CES8007(3) : GROUND WATER ENGINEERING

TRy

———-——_'__——‘
Controller of Examinations

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT

SPRING 2018

B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

SESSION CAREER

BRANCH

LOCATION MESRA
SEMESTER : 8

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester 8 held in the month of

UNDERGRADUATE

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
RAJALAKSHMI DEERAJ A+[27 | EX|40 | A+|18 | | | | | | 9.00
VAKKALANKA
BE/10665/14 CE8002(4) CE8004(2) CES8009(3) 68.00 7.56
SUMIT KUMAR A32 A+|18 B|18 9.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE
CE8001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & CONT
CES8011(3) : DAM AND WATER POWER ENGINEERIN
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
CE6005(3) : SURVEYING- I

CES8004(2) : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LABORAT
CES8002(4) : PROJECT / INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
CE4001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I

CE4003(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I

CE6007(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
CES8009(3) : SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CES8007(3) : GROUND WATER ENGINEERING

Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade

card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.
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Controller of Examinations




BIRLA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, MESRA - 835215, RANCHI (INDIA)
EXAMINATION DEPARTMENT
LOCATION : MESRA SESSION  : SPRING 2018 CAREER : UNDERGRADUATE
SEMESTER : 8 BRANCH  : B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING

By the order of Examination Committee, the following is the result of B.E CIVIL ENGINEERING Semester 8 held in the month of

Roll No Course ID (Credit) Tot Credit | SGPA
Points
Name Internal Marks| External Marks| +Grace (If applicable)| Total Marks| Grade| Credit Points Total
Credits
BE/10667/14 CES8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 87.00 9.67
RISHIKESH A+[27 EX|40 EX|20 9.00
PRABHAKAR
BE/10668/14 CES8001(3) CES8002(4) CES8004(2) 80.00 8.89
MAYANK Al24 A+[36 EX|20 9.00
BE/10681/14 CES8001(3) CE8002(4) CE8004(2) 83.00 9.22
DUDDU JAGADEESH A+27 A+|36 EX|20 9.00
BE/10691/14 CE8002(4) CES8004(2) CES8009(3) EE2201(4) MA2201(4) 49.00 2.88
RAGHVENDRA FlO A+[18 C|15 D|16 F|O 17.00
BE/10699/14 CES8001(3) CES8002(4) CES8004(2) 83.00 9.22
RAJINISH KUMAR A+|27 A+|36 EX|20 9.00
NOTE:
Course ID-UNF: Unfair Means
Courses:

CH2203(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE

CE8001(3) : ENVIRONMENTAL POLLUTION & CONT
CES8011(3) : DAM AND WATER POWER ENGINEERIN
EE2201(4) : PRINCIPLES OF ELECTRICAL ENGG
CE6005(3) : SURVEYING- I

CES8004(2) : STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING LABORAT
CES8002(4) : PROJECT / INDUSTRIAL TRAINING
CE4001(3) : STRUCTURAL ANALYSIS-I

CE4003(4) : STRUCTURAL DESIGN-I

CE6007(3) : GEOTECHNICAL ENGINEERING-II
CS2301(4) : FUNDAMENTAL OF DATA STRUCTURE
CES8009(3) : SEWERAGE AND SEWAGE TREATMENT
MA2201(4) : ADVANCE ENGINEERING MATHS
CES8007(3) : GROUND WATER ENGINEERING

TRy

————/
Controller of Examinations
Disclaimer: Institute is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results being published on the Net. The results published on the Net are for immediate information to the examinees. This cannot be treated as original grade
card. Original grade card will be issued by the institute in due time.




